Barnat-Hunek Danuta dr hab. inz.

godz.

poniedziatek

wtorek

czwartek

piatek

08.00-09.00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

Konsultacje, w 1,514 srode
m-ca online, w drugg srode
m-caw 378R

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Budownictwo ogoélne,
wyktad online

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00




